Gmina

Zrodia finansowania - gminy w latach 1999-2019

Gmina Sypniewo

Gmina Szelkéw

Gmina Rzewnie

Miasto i Gmina R6zan
Gmina Ptoniawy Bramura
Gmina Miynarze

Gmina Krasnosielc
Gmina Karniewo

Gmina Czerwonka

1 615,00

2 320,00

1075,97
1796,19

3 973,00

0 1000 2 000 3000
Warto $¢ dofinansowania (tys. zt)

4 000

5000




